
      Boarding Activities

Mon 14 Jan Squash

Tues 15 Jan Hockey Masterclass  

                     With Jemima Brooker

Wed 16 Jan Chill Out Night

Thurs 17 Jan Cinema Night - Wessex 

Hall

Fri 18 Jan Bowling @ Ocean 

Week 1

Tues 8 Jan Boarders' Choice

Wed 9 Jan Night Hike @ Woodbury 

Common

Thurs 10 Jan Swimming @ LED 

Exmouth

Fri 11 Jan Art Attack!

Week 2

Week 3

Mon 21 Jan Swimming @ LED 

Exmouth

Tues 22 Jan Football Masterclass

                     With Steve Paver 

                     (Exeter City FC)

Wed 23 Jan Pizza & Film Night

Thurs 24 Jan FIFA Night!

Fri 25 Jan Ice Skating Disco @

                     Plymouth Pavillions

Week 4

Mon 11 Feb Board Games & 

                     Ice Cream

Tues 12 Feb Exeter Escape Rooms

Wed 13 Feb Chill Out Night

Thurs 14 Feb Pottery

Week 6

Mon 28 Jan Racketball

Tues 29 Jan Cheerleading with 

Exeter University 

Cheerleading Squad

Wed 30 Jan Bunker Laser Tag

Thurs 31 Jan Scavenger Hunt

Fri 1 Feb Band Jam Night!*

Lent Term 2019

*Experience in chosen instrument is required

For further information regarding the evening 
activites, please contact the Boarding House:

Tel: 01395 280331 
book2board@stpetersprepschool.co.uk

Mon 4 Feb Swimming @ LED 

Exmouth

Tues 5 Feb iBounce

Wed 6 Feb Scuba Diving - Try Dive

Thurs 7 Feb Yoga With Anna

Fri 8 Feb        Slime Art!

Week 5


